
Northern Region
Becky Standley

205, 206, 216, 240
414-443-3979, rstandley@gswise.org

Darlene Nash
143, 146, 227

414-443-3917, dnash@gswise.org

Monica Parkes
145, 202, 223

414-443-3957, mparkes@gswise.org

Central Region
Amy Jurgens

134, 212, 215, 225
414-443-3984, ajurgens@gswise.org

Brenda Smith
139

414-443-3907, bsmith@gswise.org

Dionisia Gonzalez
141

414-443-3922, dgonzalez@gswise.org

Karen Boehme
138, 140, 142

414-443-3961, kboehme@gswise.org

Kristin Ward
133, 201, 222, 226, 221

414-443-3970, kward@gswise.org

Letesha Nelson
136

414-443-3904, lnelson@gswise.org

Shanyce Matthews-McGee
144

414-443-3928, smatthews@gswise.org

Southern Region
Brandy Jadczak

220, 504, 511, 512, 714
262-598-2213, bjadczak@gswise.org

Martha Nicks
510, 715

262-598-2206, mnicks@gswise.org

Sandy Erickson
131, 132, 224, 516

262-598-2211, serickson@gswise.org

131 Lakeside 140 Wise Girls 201 Alpha Moraine 220 Woodland Trails 227 Glacier Hills 714 Kinoje Girls

132 Girls of Franklin 141 Mitchell Street 202 Arrowhead 221 Whisperin’ Willows 240 Rising Stars 715 Kenosha East

133 Southshore 142 Wild West 205 Lakeland 222 Deer Trails 504 Country Cousins

134 Green Corners 143 North Deer 206 Meadow Springs 223 Northern Lights 510 Belles on the Lake

136 Sherman Park 144 Heart of Milwaukee 212 Enchanted Waters 224 Sun Lakes 511 Burlington

138 Firefl y 145 Land of Oz 215 Prairie Hill 225 Indian Springs 512 Northshore Stars

139 NW Wonders 146 Northshore 216 River Valley 226 Sunny Trails 516 Windy Waters

Service Area Map


